ChangSha Fast Drill Engineering Machinery Co.,Ltd
D
R
IL
L
IN
G

 U
S
M
E
N
U
Model Maximum depth (m) Page
1. Shallow drilling rig (<300m)
XY-1 100 1
XY-1A 180 2
XY-1B 150 3
FYX-180 180 4
FYX-200 200 4
GK-200 180 5
GXY-260 260 6
FY-260 260 7
TY-200 200 8
2. Mid-level drilling rig (300-600m)
XY-2 300 9
FY-300A 300 10
FY-300B 300 10
SM-300 300 11
FY-350 350 12
GXY-360 360 13
TY-300 300 14
FD-400 400 15
FY-400 400 16
FY-450 400 17
GXY-2 500 18
FY-500 500 19
FY-580 580 20
XY-2B 500 21
3. Deep drilling rig (>600m)
FY-600 600 22
TY-600 600 23
XY-3 600 24
FY-700 700 25
FY-800 800 26
TY-800 (Split Type) 800 27
FD-600-800 1000 28
FY-1000 1000 29
FD-1000-1200 1400 30
Drilling Rigs
Drilling Depth (m) 100 70 50 Rotary Table
Parameters